Monday, June 18, 2012 thru Sunday, June 24, 2012
Tracks & Series: 44
Total runs: 45,208
Elimination runs: 14,677
Perfect runs: 2 odds: 1 1in 7,338
Close: < 1 inch 11 odds: 1 1in 1,334
Perfect lights: 120 odds: 1 in 122
Perfect dials: 109 odds: 1 1in 134
Perfect Runs 2 / 14,677)
2012/06/23 18:15:56 ATC  PRO ET
2012/06/24 11:26:39 DER SUPER PRO
Closest Races (less than 1 in.) (11)
2012/06/23 22:06:03 SRC  JR DRAGSTER 10-17
2012/06/23 BHD  SPORTSMAN
2012/06/23 BHD  PRO
2012/06/23 BHD  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 BHD  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DV2  COMPETITION ELIMINATOR
2012/06/22 RMR  IHRA NO BOX
2012/06/24 DER  VIRGINIA LASER PRO
2012/06/23 MDD  PRO (Class II)
2012/06/23 DER  VIRGINIA LASER PRO
2012/06/24 NMC  CALVERT RACING QUICK STREET
Perfect Dials (109 / 14,677)
2012/06/19 2@:55:17  ATC FRANKLIN TRAILERS
2012/06/22 :26:03 RMR  IHRA BOX
2012/06/22 BAN FORD GAMBLERS RACE
2012/06/22 PRP  999BB
2012/06/22 PRP 10 AND SLOWER
2012/06/22 NPR ~ MONEY BRACKET
2012/06/22 NPR  MONEY BRACKET
2012/06/23 ATC ~ SUPER PRO JD
2012/06/23 DV2  TOP DRAGSTER
2012/06/23 BDR  JR. DRAGSTERS
2012/06/23 DV2  10.00 INDEX
2012/06/23 NPR 13+ JR.
2012/06/23 DV2  SUPER GAS
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DV2  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 BDR  SUPER COMP
2012/06/23 DER  JUNIOR DIV. 2
2012/06/23 DER  VIRGINIA LASER PRO
2012/06/23 DV4  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 TUL  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 DV4  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 TUL  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 MPG ~ PRO ELIMINATOR
2012/06/23 Dv4 SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 TUL SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 PUE  PRO ET
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DV2  SUPER STREET
2012/06/23 MPG ~ PRO ELIMINATOR
2012/06/23 MPG  SUPER ELIMINATOR
2012/06/23 MPG  SUPER ELIMINATOR
2012/06/23 DER  VIRGINIA LASER PRO
2012/06/23 NTR  GAMBLERS RACE NO BOX
2012/06/23 NPR  NO BOX
2012/06/23 ATC  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 NPR  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 ATC  PRO ET
2012/06/23 PRP  TOP
2012/06/23 CFR  PRO
2012/06/23 SRC  PRO ET
2012/06/23 PRP  TOP
2012/06/23 DER  JUNIOR DIV. 1
2012/06/23 SRC  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 SRC  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 MOB  RUN-MONEY 2
2012/06/23 CRD  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 SRC  SPORTSMAN
2012/06/23 MEM  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 PRP  STREET
2012/06/23 DER  SUPER PRO
2012/06/23 BHD  PRO
2012/06/23 BHD  PRO
2012/06/23 MOB  BRACKET 1
2012/06/23 SRC  SUPER PRO
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JR DRAGSTER 10-17
Box Shootout
SUPER PRO
MODIFIED

SUPER PRO

PRO FOOTBRAKE
SUPER PRO
STREET

JUNIORS 11 & UP
JUNIORS 11 & UP
SUPER PRO
BRACKET 1
BRACKET 1
JUNIORS 11 & UP
BOX
SUPER
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

n'PRO ET

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

Box Shootout

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

PRO

PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER

PRO

SUPER

Trophy Shootout
VIRGINIA LASER PRO

PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER COMP

STREET BIKE

SUPER PRO

NOSTALGIA SUPER STOCK
PRO

Super ET

Pennzoil ULTRA Super Pro
VIRGINIA LASER PRO
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO ET

PRO MAX

SUPER PRO

MOTORCYCLE

PRO

IHRA NO BOX
FORD TROPHY DASH
JACKPOT BOX
HIGH SCHOOL

TOP DRAGSTER
TOP SPORTSMAN
FORD DOT STREET
TOP DRAGSTER
SUPER COMP
SUPER COMP

WILD STREET
SUPER PRO

TOP DRAGSTER
SUPER PRO

SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO
JACKPOT BOX

PRO ELIMINATOR
JACKPOT BOX
SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO
JACKPOT NB
GASSERS

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER STOCK
SUPER STOCK

PRO ET

PRO ET

NO BOX

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

5675
5320
2XP4
B1406
3748

268

KX05
2211
539X
3373
AX63
6610
539X
7X62
556C
2197
2X13
P502
2933

5188
2007
1X77
A295
1096
M523
2197
188

5397
J152
125

2977
516B
2019
3277
5213
556T

302C
H107
513

TX06
216B
9127
3292
X175
L365
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7097

7X2K
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374R
P136
4948
2515
B340
2412
389A
5362
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H505
307

2777
1759

334
G139
341MD
164C
X504
1953
L566
1970X
315
1148

4147
4147
0620
D198
4286
197z
w184
1909

GRACY CHAMBLESS
Jeff Korol

MIKE PALUGI SR
Gadd

DERICK RICE
MICHAEL HALL
Turocy

LANDON HATCHER
CHANDLER FOSTER

JAMES PAGE
KEVIN HADLEY
CHANDLER FOSTER
CHUCK HAWK JR

Travis Nelson
Jeremy Ray
Todd Smith
Michael Combs
Buddy Fleenor
Randy Nygaard
David Starnes
John Meany
Frank Aldridge
BOBBY MONTEFORTE
JIM LAMBRECH
Travis Nelson
RAYMOND FREDERICKS
JOHN DAVIS JR
JOE CRUMP
Duane Soper
Van Greer

TONY LEONARD
Bobby McKinney
Warren Goetsch
Bryce Pageler
TONY ROBERTSON
Kurt Neighbor

Harold Albrecht Jr

K. Rowe/J. Bandimere III
Richard Newman

Travis Nelson

Denny Garrison

CLAUDE LOSIER

KYLE RIZZOLI
Scott Hewitt

GARY SANCHZ

Kelsey Onkka
Robert Cool
Greg Coffman

Steven Furr

Larry Bernshausen
Lacey Rosenberry
BILL SANFORD

John Hamilton
Cheyenne Stanley
Doug Lephew

Anthony Bongiovanni*
TIMMY RAY ROBINSON

Ken Gerberich

Nathan Beideman
Tony Carestia
Allen Torbett
GARY LOEFFELHOLTZ

JOE MCOWEN

Rob Cruzen

Rob Cruzen

MARC MARSICO
JOHN BRIESE JR
DAVID OLINDE
MIKE ZUCKERBERG
JOHN HABERKERN
AL ETTORE
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2012/06/23 18:52:06 ATC  SUPER PRO E2 1092 MIKE WILLIAMS 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 18:53:48 ATC  SUPER PRO E2 1313 JIM LARRO 7.03 0.0000 7.0320
2012/06/23 18:54:50  ATC  SUPER PRO E2 188B MARK WALKER 7.03 0.0000 7.9170
2012/06/23 18:55:57  ATC  SUPER PRO E2 159X BOB MACLOSKY 7.33  0.0000 7.3550
2012/06/23 19:01:30 ATC RO ET E2 1058 MARC POLEVOY 12.70  0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 19:03:00 ATC RO ET E2 1897 AL KUBICKE 10.12  0.0000 10.1320
2012/06/23 19:04:09 ATC RO ET E2 D198 JOHN BRIESE JR 10.12 0.0000 ©.0000
2012/06/23 19:07:21 ATC RO ET E2 9635 MARILYN LASTER 10.22 0.0000 ©.0000
2012/06/23 19:08:07 ATC RO ET E2 165R ED BEGLEY 11.66 0.0000 11.6690
2012/06/23 19:09:55 ATC  1TREET E2 150C DOM BALDUCCI JR 13.59 0.0000 13.5650
2012/06/23 19:10:33 ATC 1TREET E2 R126 DAVID ROSENTHAL 17.64 0.0000 17.7140
2012/06/23 19:24:40 ATC  1TREET E2 166L JOHN DIBARTOLOMEO 7.74 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 19:24:46  MOB  RUN-MONEY 1 E1 69 5.35 0.0000 5.4190
2012/06/23 19:25:24 ATC  1TREET E2 1909 8.47 0.0000 8.4710
2012/06/23 19:31:16  ATC  1TREET E2 185D 7.52 0.0000 ©0.0000
2012/06/23 19:32:05 NPR  SUPER PRO E4 203N JASON MATHERNE 10.36 0.0000 10.3990
2012/06/23 19:37:12 ATC  UPER PRO E3 126K MARK KELLEY 7.52 0.0000 7.5150
2012/06/23 19:38:12  ATC  UPER PRO E3 J137 JULES SCHLIMINGER 7.64 0.0000 ©0.0000
2012/06/23 19:39:54 ATC  UPER PRO E3 171Z TIMMY DIIORIO 7.15 0.0000 7.1450
2012/06/23 19:40:53 ATC  UPER PRO E3 1608 DOMINIC BALDUCCI 7.32 0.0000 7.3330
2012/06/23 19:46:42 SRC  PRO ET E2 D523 HANK DENNING 11.01 ©0.0000 11.0070
2012/06/23 19:57:48 ATC  TRT PRO8CONC E1 L777 ROBERT J PERROTTET 11.54 0.0000 11.5660
2012/06/23 19:59:30 PBI  BOX E1 7X37 SCOTT KERVERN 6.70 0.0000 6.6980
2012/06/23 20:01:41 ATC 8RO ET E3 D198 JOHN BRIESE JR 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 20:03:21 BHD  SUPER PRO E1 355N 5.27 0.0000 5.2770
2012/06/23 20:03:22 ATC 8RO ET E3 (150 STEVEN VAN CRAYNEST 9.39 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 20:04:20 ATC 8RO ET E3 0620 MARC MARSICO 10.32 0.0000 105379.0000
2012/06/23 20:04:20 MEM  SUPER PRO E2 2094 RONALD BOWERS 6.48 0.0000 6.5030
2012/06/23 20:19:25 ATC  @UPER PRO E4 1148 JOE MCOWEN 7.28 0.0000 7.3070
2012/06/23 20:19:58 ATC  QUPER PRO E4 126K MARK KELLEY 7.50 0.0000 7.5330
2012/06/23 2@:35:48 MPG  PRO ELIMINATOR E3 1087 Mark Dennebaum 9.09 0.0000 9.1260
2012/06/23 20:38:14 OAH No Box Shootout E2 560C Todd J Casper 9.48 0.0000 9.5010
2012/06/23 20:39:09 ATC RO ET E4 0455 BUD MCNASBY 10.90 0.0000 10.8650
2012/06/23 20:44:24 ATC D PRO TEST E3 1909 AL ETTORE 8.47 0.0000 8.4880
2012/06/23 20:46:26 ATC D PRO TEST E3 5 STEVE SISKO 7.60 0.0000 8.4590
2012/06/23 20:54:44 ATC  BUPER PRO E5 126K MARK KELLEY 7.50 0.0000 7.5180
2012/06/23 20:59:57 ATC  TRT PRO CONC E3 H224 PETER HUFF 9.22 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 21:01:57 MEM  SUPER PRO E4 2333 BRIAN ANGLIN 5.18 ©0.0000 5.1790
2012/@6/23 21:05:25 OAH  No Box Shootout E3  504E Stan 'Butch' Monson 10.43 0.0000 10.4730
2012/@6/23 21:12:21 ATC  PRO TEST E4 5 STEVE SISKO 0.07 0.0000 0.0000
2012/@6/23 21:21:58 ATC  1TS5T PRO CONC E4 125] JENEANE CLOER 10.19 0.0000 0.0000
2012/06/23 21:22:14 MOB  BRACKET 1 E2 1177X  WADE KIRBY 6.85 0.0000 6.8560
2012/06/23 21:24:21 BHD  SPORTSMAN E2 305 10.15 ©0.0000 10.2260
2012/06/23 21:37:1@ BHD  PRO E3 383 6.46 0.0000 6.4720
2012/@6/23 22:21:15 SIR  BOX E2 7X62 CHUCK HAWK JR 7.57 0.0000 7.6080
2012/06/23 23:02:49 SIR  BOX E3 NX73 LARRY SMITH II 10.98 ©0.0000 11.0410
2012/06/24 @9:28:54 DV4  SUPER COMP E3 4104 Chase Stockey 8.90 0.0000 8.9190
2012/06/24 @9:28:54 TUL  SUPER COMP E3 4104 Chase Stockey 8.90 0.0000 8.9190
2012/06/24 10:52:46 DV4  SUPER STOCK E4 4110 Jared Swinehart 9.62 0.0000 9.6450
2012/06/24 10:52:46 TUL  SUPER STOCK E4 4110 Jared Swinehart 9.62 0.0000 9.6450
2012/06/24 10:53:50 DV4  SUPER STOCK E4 5517 Justin Jenkins 9.75 0.0000 11.6950
2012/06/24 10:53:50  TUL  SUPER STOCK E4 5517 Justin Jenkins 9.75 0.0000 11.6950
2012/06/24 11:07:18 GIW PRO 1-8 E1 269 0.00 0.0000 9.5660
2012/06/24 11:26:39 DER  SUPER PRO E1 2197 Travis Nelson 4.82 0.0000 4.8200
2012/06/24 11:43:37 PMR  QUICK 32 TOP SPORTSMAN E1 727 SPENCER HYDE 6.99 0.0000 7.1460
2012/06/24 11:45:25 PMR  QUICK 32 TOP SPORTSMAN E1 1786 DAN FLANIGAN 7.77 0.0000 7.7480
2012/06/24 11:53:29 GTW  SUPER PRO 1-8 E2 341A Jeremy McKague 0.00 0.0000 4.8220
2012/06/24 12:00:57 NTR  GASSERS E1 3824 Ron Doran 9.42 0.0000 9.4760
2012/06/24 12:03:13 GTW  SUPER PRO 1-8 E2 3541 Bill Little 0.00 0.0000 5.0900
2012/06/24 12:10:49 DER  VIRGINIA LASER PRO E1 BD377 Carl Widner 6.27 0.0000 6.3050
2012/06/24 12:36:21 NMC  FSC SUPER QUICK E1 8500 Kenny Snow 10.08 ©0.0000 10.0650
2012/06/24 12:37:22 DER  SUPER PRO E1 9X30 Steve Branham 4.97 0.0000 4.9620
2012/06/24 12:37:43 NED  PRO E1 343 ROBERT MINARIK 11.07 ©0.0000 11.0580
2012/06/24 12:38:04 NMC  FSC SUPER QUICK E1 8069 Joey Hughes 8.90 0.0000 8.9540
2012/06/24 12:47:11 NED  SUPER E1 115U MARK NIEDERBERGER 9.53 0.0000 9.5490
2012/06/24 12:49:06 CFR  PRO E1 759 JIM WOLFF 11.71 ©0.0000 11.7540
2012/06/24 12:59:54 NED  SUPER E1 1418 ROB HYATT 7.83 0.0000 7.8680
2012/06/24 13:24:02 CFR  JUNIOR DRAGSTER E2 5525 TIFFANY KESSENS 3.00 0.0000 8.0750
2012/06/24 13:25:26 DER  CORPORAL CLEAN TROPHY E1 255R Bill Roberts 18.44 0.0000 18.3780
2012/06/24 13:40:51 DER  SUPER PRO E2 238 Buddy Fleenor 4.95 0.0000 4.9640
2012/06/24 13:50:14 OAH  Box Shootout E3 H563 Roger Hopf 8.03 0.0000 8.0380
2012/06/24 13:52:25 ENG  Street ET E1 4281 Mitchell Speert 17.02 0.0000 17.0280
2012/06/24 13:54:11 DER  SUPER PRO E2 97 Tim Hampton 5.52 0.0000 5.5610
2012/06/24 13:55:05 NED  SUPER E2 BB188U 8.66 0.0000 8.6860
2012/06/24 13:56:36 DER  SUPER PRO E2 984 Junior Houston 6.36 0.0000 6.3500
2012/06/24 13:56:54 BAN  Pennzoil ULTRA Pro E.T. E1 B932 Steve Conrad 10.55 0.0000 10.5920
2012/06/24 13:58:46 DER  SUPER PRO E2 BD640 Ryan Arnold 6.12 0.0000 6.1660
2012/06/24 14:00:20 NED  SUPER E2 1839 STEPHEN PALMER 8.90 0.0000 8.8790
2012/06/24 14:11:40 NTR  SUPER PRO E4 P309 Rick Bailey 8.94 0.0000 8.9420
2012/06/24 14:36:11 BAN  Pennzoil ULTRA Super Pro E1 A535 Dave Rudd 11.74 0.0000 11.7270
2012/06/24 15:02:46  GTW  SUPER PRO 1-8 E3 352N Tony Atchison 0.00 0.0000 4.5930
2012/06/24 15:38:29 CFR  QUICK 8 DOOR E2 5063 STEVE HARVEY 8.31 0.0000 8.3240
2012/06/24 16:23:24 PMR  SUPER PRO ET E2 3216 K.C. KOVACS 7.98 0.0000 7.9810
2012/06/24 16:45:50 PMR  CANAM STOCK-SUPER STOCK E2 3963 ROBERT BECKER 9.95 0.0000 9.9550
2012/06/24 18:22:00 NMC  SUPER PRO E1 6333 10.19 0.0000 10.2330



